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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Ocoba I.C.
Kon3bona V1.B.
Ckyna P.C.
MpurymHak KO.M.
Ymx P.M.
KoHeuHnn |A.
Mwuporos M.B.
Hemuin O.C.
boarap B.A.
Bonuyk M.
MeTpuiinH M.JA.
boryw A.0.
Tumo P.
CanoBcbknia b.I.
Knukoubkuia P.P.
Mwurtka B.P.
Nyk C.C.
KoBanuk €.1.
Boriuyk M.[.-2
BawymimH A-2
Xutpenb AP.
Tuxunin A.B.
Ckyna B.B.
Knok AM
BawwmwunH A
AyHac M.O.
[AyHac P.T.
Diwep ALl
Poman J.A.
BaxHsak B.C. Yypa Muxaino
LWenta I.
Crembanbcbkuin P.M.
Mpuuis AA.
Mysuka B.I.
IBawmwvH AM.
KoHgpak P.
IBawmwivH AM.-2

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 5

Kny6um lNopopok, J/ibBiB, HoBosBopiBCcbK, PaBa

2020
JlunoBeub
B 340 [/ 49.21674 /] 29.0339
27.06.2020 05:30:33
CoHAYHO
116
2268
386.082
454
240
214

Kog, Kny6
229060 lopogoxk
229136 lopoaok
229076 lopoaok
229080 lopogok
221066 JlbBiB
221071 JlbBiB
221002 JlbBiB
229087 lopogoxk
229090 lopoaok
225040 HoBosBopiBcbk
229157 lopogoxk
223036 PaBa
221009 JlbBiB
221057 JlbBiB
229097 lopogoxk
225022 HoBosiBopiBcbk
221023 JlbBiB
221037 JlbBiB
225089 HososBopiBCbK
225093 HoBosBopiBCbk
221027 JlbBiB
221038 JlbBiB
229057 lopoaok
229050 lopogok
225025 HososBopiBCbk
229173 lopoaok
229053 lopogok
221046 JlbBiB
229174 lopoaok
225079 HoBosBopiBcbk
229184 lopogok
229158 lopozok
221070 JlbBiB
229131 lopogoxk
225081 HososBopiBCbk
221033 JlbBiB
225094 HoBosBopiBcbk

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

17
35
55
21
35
56
21
33
25
16
37
20
10
25
24
8
13
16
12
8
15
24
26
29
11
39
0
29
51
20
19
0
32
43
7
23
8

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu
10 486.27
22 49227
27 499.03
18 488.65
17 490.86
33 49439
14 484.02
16 48455
7 455.89
7 44821
12 477.62
11 48437
4 374.53
14 483.13
4 359.34
4 35347
6 46291
5 467.28
2 169.27
2 185.03
5 44119
10 486.36
8 475.81
5 43488
1 88.65
9 485.25
0 0.00
11 464.24
2 163.44
3 273.16
5 42464
0 0.00
14 478.81
9 42243
1 86.36
6 464.11
1 81.85

09:36:53
11:05:37
1423.76
1263.81
09:35:28
11:05:37
01:30:09
0
183
271
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.59 286.04
0.63 30943
049 24498
0.86 418.85
049 23842
0.59 291.34
0.67 322.68
048 23493
0.28 127.65
044 196.09
0.32 154.90
0.55 266.40
040 149.81
0.56 270.56
0.17 59.89
0.50 176.73
046 213.65
0.31 146.03
0.17 28.21
0.25 46.26
033 147.06
042 202.65
0.31 146.40
0.17 7498
0.09 8.06
0.23 111.98
0.00 0.00
0.38 176.09
0.04 6.41
0.15 40.97
0.26 111.75
0.00 0.00
044 20948
0.21 8842
0.14 12.34
0.26 121.07
0.12 10.23

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
1301.95
1260.29
1244.71
1196.22
1189.97
1112.41
1068.96
1001.97
986.20
985.14
974.03
868.51
851.67
849.58
824.56
815.24
803.27
800.70
795.28
79043
770.06
753.66
70145
700.30
687.73
663.96
661.19
640.17
57717
551.94
539.93
528.35
522.27
507.10
49934
473.03
462.87



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

LLlanarko B.
IBaxie M.M.
Kosanb C.C.
MetpunwmnH B.M.
Koanu M.P.
Myszwka IM.C.
Kpwsonic MN.I1.
®optyHa T.A.
Xoma |.
BraxkeHko M.
Maenis B.B.
3anyubkuii O.W.
MeTpuwmH B.M.-2
[JepeseHko |.B.
Mwuxaneub A.T.
Mygpui HO.1O.
®itak B.
Kopga A.M.
Knnmyc C.-2
Mauan M.C.
Jlazap M.A.
lNycap B.P.
[axwnno B.M.
Coxa HO.l.
Koutoba AM.
HoBak B.M.
Crapsar AB.
3agvpaka B.B.
PaBavik L.l
Jopow O.I.
Kapenko M.-2
Konoain A.IM.
Makcnmerko B.B.
Tabaka M.C.
JNoceHko b.1.-2
MacnaBcokmin |
Bpouko .M.
LLlariHora M.A.
Yyxpin P.HO.
Mupir B.T.
Kamineubkui B.C.
peHpa HO.B.
Mwkonaesuny C.O.
Mwurka b.-2
Bacypuak f1.B.
LWymwuno B.T.
Bpowko I.-2
KnebaHn A
LWtownko P.M.
Mewko b.C.
Kapenko M.
bytka B.-2
Ky3bmiues B.I'.
Kew, M.C.

Kanarypcbkuii B.b.

221043
229188
221021
225073
221010
229086
221025
221008
221065
221064
223037
221030
225092
229153
221001
221045
225007
221075
225098
229178
223060
221004
229143
221055
221050
221053
229129
221036
221067
223038
225097
229132
221039
221017
225099
221041
225008
221072
221013
229078
221040
229085
221048
225091
221069
221042
225096
223040
221022
221074
225017
225090
229176
223039
221068

JlbBiB
lopogok
JlbBiB
HoBosBopiBcbk
JlbBiB
[opogok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
lopogok
JlbBiB
HoBosBopiBCbK
lopogok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
HoBosiBopiBcbk
JlbBiB
HososBopiBcbk
lopoaok
PaBa
JlbBiB
[opogok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
lopoaok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
PaBa
HoBosBopiBcbk
lopogok
JbBiB
JlbBiB
HoBosBopiBCbk
JlbBiB
HoBosiBopiBcbk
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
[opogok
JlbBiB
lopogok
JlbBiB
HoBosiBopiBcbk
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
HoBosiBopiBcbk
PaBa
JlbBiB
JbBiB
HoBosBopiBCbk
HososBopiBCbk
opopok
PaBa

JbBiB

64
12

42

16
19
64
26
18
27

44
49
32
16

29
28
21
17
23

24
37
11
14
12

10
47
26

38
12
16
22

47
26

16
21
25

22
17
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470.20
16547
0.00
91.66
434.70
0.00
178.50
179.47
485.70
262.52
177.84
270.77
86.14
406.18
161.32
85.03
170.20
168.87
0.00
88.21
359.87
265.56
0.00
274.79
0.00
43497
16446
177.35
84.99
0.00
0.00
0.00
438.85
35523
93.02
181.02
0.00
0.00
181.55
9541
87.99
84.15
0.00
0.00
459.60
440.88
187.81
83.53
25461
287.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
266.36
252.14

0.17
0.17
0.00
0.00
0.12
0.00
0.12
0.11
0.20
0.12
0.11
0.11
0.00
0.11
0.04
0.03
0.12
033
0.00
0.03
0.14
0.14
0.00
0.13
0.00
0.25
0.05
0.18
0.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.13
0.15
0.00
0.11
0.00
0.00
0.05
0.08
0.06
0.05
0.00
0.00
0.13
0.23
0.29
0.06
0.14
0.12
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.14
0.18

80.82
27.58
0.00
0.00
51.75
0.00
22.31
18.89
98.66
30.29
19.76
30.09
0.00
46.16
6.58
2.66
21.27
56.29
0.00
3.04
5141
37.94
0.00
35.84
0.00
108.74
8.89
32.25
6.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
56.02
54.65
0.00
20.11
0.00
0.00
9.56
795
5.50
3.83
0.00
0.00
58.67
101.74
53.66
522
36.37
34.55
0.00
0.00
0.00
36.32
44.50

447.57
44395
44296
422.82
418.53
407.92
406.04
401.52
398.90
387.22
384.82
38291
379.87
35932
32563
32496
32113
307.84
304.23
296.97
29291
27330
261.61
256.15
239.90
237.10
236.74
228.64
22861
227.04
226.02
22454
208.28
20149
189.40
175.29
16847
164.10
163.29
159.60
153.01
151.21
143.36
137.51
134.12
127.18
126.95
124.29
119.25
102.62
99.33
99.01
97.50
97.23
93.87



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Cksapko B.M.
CapoBHikoB |.M.
CeHnk A.T.
OwmensH b.C.
3y6peli B.l.
JloceHko b.I.
Bituk 1.4.
MetpuwwnH CA.
Canaw HO.M.
Tomawwk B.A,.
Knnmyc C.B.
Kocmuuka M.A4.
Mukonanuyk LI
Mignacekmin AP.
Bocui f.1.
Llan P.l.
KomeHaaHT
Kawy6a P.
peuyx |.A.
Kper B.B.
Kagnnsak P.C.
binnk A.M.
®optyHa B.A.

Kapabwuh L.A. Aanuno |.

Aybac .
Tokapuyk P.C.
WnweHin P.P.
Froposuii M.

[Jauko B.B.
Jemunwine M.M.
Aypa M.C.
Moponbuyk B.B.
[MactepHak b.b.

PaBnvik L.l

bytka B.B.

ByiiHa I.B.

Be3zgeHko .

Boek A.C.
Manenra O.B.
Monosuny O.B.

PomaHoBuy .C.

LlicyH IM.B.

Yix B.M.
Akum'sak AB.

fipema .M.

229071
221003
229166
229183
221020
229175
221073
229074
229066
221063
225015
223025
229185
225035
220160
221024
221018
221016
221031
221062
229148
221006
221015
229144
221034
221026
221011
221058
229062
221032
229125
221054
221035
221007
225078
229181
229190
229055
221049
221014
229187
221076
221060
229177
221044

lopogox
JlbBiB
[opogok
lopogok
JlbBiB
HoBosBopiBCcbk
JlbBiB
lopogok
lopogok
JlbBiB
HoBosBopiBcbk
lopogok
[opogok
HoBosBopiBcbk
[opogok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
lopogok
J1bBiB
JbBiB
lopoaok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
lopogok
JlbBiB
lopogok
J1bBiB
JbBiB
JlbBiB
HoBosBopiBCbk
lopopok
lopoaok
lopogok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
lopogok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
lopoaok
JlbBiB
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0.00
86.18
0.00
81.24
0.00
0.00
94.00
0.00
0.00
97.31
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
85.47
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.12
0.00
0.07
0.00
0.00
0.08
0.00
0.00
0.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00 93.46
10.77 92.36
0.00 91.14
542 89.23
0.00 68.11
0.00 60.22
7.83 4299
0.00 31.61
0.00 30.61
6.95 25.54
0.00 25.35
0.00 22.31
0.00 19.74
0.00 16.10
0.00 15.26
0.00 12.47
0.00 9.03
0.00 8.46
0.00 767
0.00 7.34
0.00 5.09
0.00 429
0.00 3.56
0.00 2.59
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

03.05.2024 07:11:09



